
 
 

MEDICAL ASSISTANCE FOR FAMILIES 
INCOME TABLE EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2005 

(Based on July 16, 1996 AFDC Income Standards) 
 

HOUSEHOLD  
SIZE 

 
MONTHLY INCOME  

LIMIT* 
 

 
1 

 
$136 

 
2 

 
$234 

 
3 

 
$292 

 
4 

 
$342 

 
5 

 
$388 

 
6 

 
$431 

 
7 

 
$474 

 
8 

 
$514 

 
9 

 
$554 

 
10 

 
$595 

 
11 

 
$635 

 
12 

 
$675 

   * Gross income minus $90 work standard exemption for each wage 
      Earner and childcare expenses 
  
   * Add $40 for each additional person 


