MEDICAL ASSISTANCE FOR FAMILIES INCOME TABLE EFFECTIVE JULY 1, 2005

(Based on July 16, 1996 AFDC Income Standards)

HOUSEHOLD SIZE	MONTHLY INCOME LIMIT*
1	\$136
2	\$234
3	\$292
4	\$342
5	\$388
6	\$431
7	\$474
8	\$514
9	\$554
10	\$595
11	\$635
12	\$675

^{*} Gross income minus \$90 work standard exemption for each wage Earner and childcare expenses

^{*} Add \$40 for each additional person